Exam Date Exam Board

03/05/2024 Pearson
09/05/2024 AQA
09/05/2024 WJEC
10/05/2024 AQA
10/05/2024 AQA
10/05/2024 AQA
13/05/2024 AQA
13/05/2024 OCR
14/05/2024 AQA
14/05/2024 AQA
14/05/2024 AQA
14/05/2024 AQA
14/05/2024 Pearson
15/05/2024 Pearson
15/05/2024 Pearson
16/05/2024 Pearson
16/05/2024 Pearson
16/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
20/05/2024 AQA
21/05/2024 Pearson
21/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 Pearson
23/05/2024 AQA
24/05/2024 AQA
24/05/2024 AQA
03/06/2024 Pearson
03/06/2024 Pearson
03/06/2024 Pearson
04/06/2024 AQA
04/06/2024 AQA
04/06/2024 AQA
04/06/2024 AQA
04/06/2024 Pearson
05/06/2024 AQA
05/06/2024 Pearson
05/06/2024 OCR
06/06/2024 AQA
06/06/2024
07/06/2024 AQA
07/06/2024 AQA
10/06/2024 Pearson
10/06/2024 Pearson
10/06/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 AQA
10/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 Pearson
12/06/2024 AQA
13/06/2024
14/06/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 AQA
17/06/2024 WIEC
18/06/2024 AQA
19/06/2024 WIEC
20/06/2024 WIEC

Exam Code
BTTO3

8062/ 13 & 15
C690U30-1
8464/B/1F and 1H
8461/1F and 1H
8192/1

8702/1
R184/01
8658/LF
8658/LH
8658/RF
8658/RH

1BSO 01

1HIO 10

1CP2 01

1MA1 1F

1MA1 1H
8062/2A
8462/1F and 1H
8464/C/1F and 1H
8035/1

8702/2

1CP2 02
8192/2
8464/P/1F and 1H
8463/1F and 1H
1PEO 01
8700/1
8658/WF
8658/WH
1MA1 2F

1MA1 2H

1PEO 02
8698/LF
8698/LH
8698/RF
8698/RH

1HIO B3 & P4
8035/2

1BS0 02
R032/01
8700/2

8461/2F and 2H
8464/B/2F and 2H
1MA1 3F

1MA1 3H
R093/01
8698/WF
8698/WH
8464/C/2F and 2H
8462/2F and 2H
1HIO 33

8236/W

8035/3

8463/2F and 2H
8464/P/2F and 2H
C660U30-1
8552/W
C560UA0-1
5409UBO0-1

Subject

Travel and Tourism
Religious Studies A
Drama

Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Sociology

English Literature
Sport Studies
French

French

French

French

Business

History

Computer Science
Mathematics
Mathematics
Religious Studies A
Chemistry
Combined Science: Trilogy
Geography

English Literature
Computer Science
Sociology
Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Physical Education
English Language
French

French
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physical Education
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

History

Geography
Business

Health and Social Care
English Language

Biology

Combined Science: Trilogy
Mathematics
Mathematics

Creative iMedia

Spanish

Spanish

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

History

Dance

Geography

Physics

Combined Science: Trilogy
Music

Design and Technology

Food Preparation and Nutrition
Hospitality and Catering NEW

Influences on Global Travel and Tourism

Religious Studies A Paper 1: Christianity and Islam
Drama Component 3 (Eduqas)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Sociology Paper 1

English Literature Paper 1

Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper

French Paper 1

French Paper 1

French Paper 3

French Paper 3

Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment
Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

Religious Studies A Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Geography Paper 1

English Literature Paper 2

Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking (Onscreen)
Sociology Paper 2

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems

English Language Paper 1

French Paper 4

French Paper 4

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Component 2: Health and Performance

Spanish Paper 1

Spanish Paper 1

Spanish Paper 3

Spanish Paper 3

Paper 2: British depth study & Period study

Geography Paper 2

Paper 2: Building a Business

Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper
English Language Paper 2

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper
Spanish Paper 4

Spanish Paper 4

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Paper 3: Modern depth study

Dance

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Geography Paper 3

Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Music Component 3 (Eduqgas)

Design & Technology

Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqgas)
Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper) NEW

Exam Time Exam Duration

PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM

2 hours
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
35m
45m
45m
1h

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h

1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 15m
35m
45m
45m
1h

1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h

1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 20m
1h 30m

1h 30m

1h 45m

1h 15m

1h 15m approx.
2h

1h 45m

1h 20m



