am Date Exam Board	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Ti	me Exam Durati
03/05/2024 Pearson	BTT03	Travel and Tourism	Influences on Global Travel and Tourism	PM	2 hours
09/05/2024 AQA	8062/ 13 & 15	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1: Christianity and Islam	AM	1h 45m
09/05/2024 WJEC	C690U30-1	Drama	Drama Component 3 (Edugas)	PM	1h 30m
10/05/2024 AQA	8464/B/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
10/05/2024 AQA 10/05/2024 AQA		<u> </u>		AM	1h 45m
	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)		
10/05/2024 AQA	8192/1	Sociology	Sociology Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2024 AQA	8702/1	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
13/05/2024 OCR	R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	PM	1h 15m
14/05/2024 AQA	8658/LF	French	French Paper 1	AM	35m
14/05/2024 AQA	8658/LH	French	French Paper 1	AM	45m
14/05/2024 AQA	8658/RF	French	French Paper 3	AM	45m
14/05/2024 AQA	8658/RH	French	French Paper 3	AM	1h
14/05/2024 Pearson	1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	PM	1h 45m
15/05/2024 Pearson	1HI0 10	History	Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment	AM	1h 15m
15/05/2024 Pearson	1CP2 01	Computer Science	Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science	PM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 Pearson	1MA1 1F	•		AM	
· ·		Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier		1h 30m
16/05/2024 Pearson	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 AQA	8062/2A	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 AQA	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 AQA	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
17/05/2024 AQA	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2024 AQA	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	AM	2h 15m
21/05/2024 Pearson	1CP2 02	Computer Science	Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking (Onscreen)	PM	2h 00m
21/05/2024 AQA	8192/2	Sociology	Sociology Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2024 AQA	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
					1h 45m
22/05/2024 AQA	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	
22/05/2024 Pearson	1PE0 01	Physical Education	Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems	PM	1h 30m
23/05/2024 AQA	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
24/05/2024 AQA	8658/WF	French	French Paper 4	AM	1h
24/05/2024 AQA	8658/WH	French	French Paper 4	AM	1h 15m
03/06/2024 Pearson	1MA1 2F	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2024 Pearson	1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2024 Pearson	1PE0 02	Physical Education	Component 2: Health and Performance	PM	1h 15m
04/06/2024 AQA	8698/LF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 1	AM	35m
04/06/2024 AQA	8698/LH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 1	AM	45m
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			
04/06/2024 AQA	8698/RF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 3	AM	45m
04/06/2024 AQA	8698/RH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 3	AM	1h
04/06/2024 Pearson	1HI0 B3 & P4	History	Paper 2: British depth study & Period study	PM	1h 45m
05/06/2024 AQA	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	AM	1h 30m
05/06/2024 Pearson	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	PM	1h 45m
05/06/2024 OCR	R032/01	Health and Social Care	Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper	PM	1h 15m
06/06/2024 AQA	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
06/06/2024	5. 44/ =		CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON	PM	
07/06/2024 AQA	8461/2F and 2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
		<u> </u>			
07/06/2024 AQA	8464/B/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
10/06/2024 Pearson	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2024 Pearson	1MA1 3H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2024 OCR	R093/01	Creative iMedia	Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
10/06/2024 AQA	8698/WF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 4	PM	1h
10/06/2024 AQA	8698/WH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 4	PM	1h 15m
11/06/2024 AQA	8464/C/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
11/06/2024 AQA	8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
11/06/2024 Pearson	1HIO 33	History	Paper 3: Modern depth study	PM	1h 20m
	8236/W	Dance			1h 30m
12/06/2024 AQA	0230/ W	Dance	Dance CONTINCENCY AFTERNOON	AM	111 3UM
13/06/2024	222 /5		CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON	PM	41
14/06/2024 AQA	8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	AM	1h 30m
14/06/2024 AQA	8463/2F and 2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
14/06/2024 AQA	8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
17/06/2024 WJEC	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 15m app
18/06/2024 AQA	8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	AM	2h
19/06/2024 WJEC	C560UA0-1	Food Preparation and Nutrition	Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas)	AM	1h 45m
13/00/2024 WILC	C3000A0-1	1 000 1 1 cparation and Nutrition	rood rreparation and reaction component I (written) (Laugas)	Alvi	TII 45111